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Foro Maritimo Vasco
B01-02

22.5x7

Foro Maritimo Vasco
B03-04

22x7

25.0

11
.0

3.0

8.0

22.0

3.0 Foro Maritimo Vasco

B05-02

Foro Maritimo Vasco
B01-01

25x3

Japan Ship Exporters' Association
B01-10

10x22

Japan Ship Machinery & 
Equipment Association

B02-10

10x15

ProNav AS
B02-12

10x5.5

Korea Offshore & Shipbuilding Association
D03-12

14x17.5

Ulrik Qvale & Partners AS
D04-12

12x17.5

UK Pavillion
D05-12

16x3

UK Pavillion
D05-04

16x6

UK Pavillion
D06-18

3x6

Korean Register
D04-18

8x8

Korea Marine Equipment Association
D03-18

14x8

Wulff Entre
D03-24

14x8.5

Wulff Entre
D04-24

12x8.5

Turkish National Pavilion
D03-26

14x8

Turkish National Pavilion
D04-26

12x8

Turkish National Pavilion
D04-28

12x9

Turkish National Pavilion
D03-28

14x9

VARD GROUP AS
D02-22

12x14.5

12.0 2.
0

2.0

5.
0

14.0

7.0

Jotun
D03-06

LENOL DMCC
D03-02

12x3

Holland 
Shipyards B.V.

D05-19

4x8

IRI/The Marshall Islands Registry
D03-05

8.5x3.5

12.0

3.
5

8.5

3.
5

3.5

7.0

FOSEN YARD AS

D02-10

Ulstein Group
D02-13

5x11

DNV
D02-12

13.5x8.5

HAT-SAN 
GEMI INSAA BAKIM

D03-15

8x8.5
Skipsteknisk 
AS

D01-12

4.5x9

BLÜCHER 
NORWAY AS

D02-14

5.5x8.5

SERVI AS
D01-24

5x9

BLRT Grupp as
D01-22

11x7.5

SCHOTTEL 
GmbH

D02-29

5.3x7.5

Elkon Elektrik 
Sanayi ve 
Ticaret A.S.

D02-28

4.5x7.5

Metalships & Docks
D03-27

7x8.5

Storm&Bull Shipping
D03-29

7x11.5

SEAM AS
D03-32

8x9

Cemre Muhendislik 
Gemi Insaat San. ve 
Tic. Ltd. Sti

D04-37

8x10

RINA Services S.P.A.
D03-36

8x8.5

ABB AS
D03-41

8x13

PowerCell 
Sweden AB

D03-42

5x7

Wartsila
D03-40

9.5x6

Steerprop Ltd
D02-40

6x8.5

Maritime Montering 
AS

D01-40

6.5x9

Salt Ship 
Design AS

D01-28

6.3x7.5

ACCOMAR Marine Interior AS
D01-10

11x4.5

5.5

5.
5

5.5

3.
0

11.0

8.5

Remontowa S.A.
D05-24

Sefine Shipyard
D01-36

10x10

Remontowa 
Shipbuilding S.A

D05-20

5.5x5.5

AKZO NOBEL COATINGS AS
D02-36

13x8

Norske skipsverft
D02-32

13x9.5

Shell Eastern Trading (Pte) Ltd
D01-01

10x3

Chevron
E03-13

5x14

Volvo Maskin 
AS

E03-11

5x6

Ditech AS
E03-08

4x9

Gulf Oil 
Marine Ltd.

E02-05

4x13

Pon Power 
AS

E03-16

4x15

Brødrene Dahl AS
E03-22

8x12

WEG Scandinavia AB
E03-36

7x10

Ortlinghaus-Werke 
GmbH

E02-31

6x10

MAN ENERGY 
SOLUTIONS 
NORWAY AS

E03-52

4x7

Dimo AS
E03-37

4x10

Maritim motor AS – 
Yanmar Europe

E04-30

4x11

GearConsult AS
E04-21

14x3

HYDAC AS
E02-01

3x8

Riviera Maritime 
Media Ltd

E03-02

7x3

SIMS PUMP 

VALVE COMPANY, INC.

E04-15

5x3
TESS AS
E04-12

7x4

7.0 1.
0

6.4

2.0

5.0

ENWA WATER 
TECHNOLOGY AS

E04-10

H+H Engineering 
& Service GmbH

E04-04

3x5.5

Furuno Norge AS
B03-14

10x8

Winterthur Gas & Diesel Ltd.
B04-34

9x6

Marlink AS
B02-22

10x6.5

JOTRON AS
B03-22

6x8

Telenor Satellite AS
B02-23

5x5.5

FLIR Systems
B01-22

5x5.5

Marine Technologies LLC
B02-28

10x5

Northrop 
Grumman 
Sperry Marine

B03-28

5x8

Dualog AS
B05-34

3x6

KROHNE NORWAY AS
C03-31

8.5x6

Palfinger Marine GmbH
C03-35

7.5x6

Tersan Shipyard
D04-40

10x7

TECNICOMAR 
SPA

D01-35

3x6

MSR GRYFIA SA
D06-72

7x3

STRYVO AS
D01-37

3x7

Norse Tersanecilik 
San. ve Tic. A.S

D05-26

7x8

Greensea IQ
D01-05

5x3

Ventiq AS
D01-07

4x3

FKAB Marine 
Design

D01-03

5x3

Bolidt 
Synthetic Products 
& Systems

D01-21

3x6

Astilleros Gondan
D02-33

4.5x7.5

TURBO 
SYSTEMS FINLAND OY 
NORWAY BRANCH

D02-26

4.5x8

Ingeteam 
Power 
Technology, S.A.

D01-27

3x11

Nidec Leroy-Somer
D01-51

12x3

Netaman repair 
group OÜ

D01-13

3x10

Hanseatic Marine 
Services GmbH 
& Co. KG

D06-17

7x4

RMS 
Marine Service 
Company Ltd.

D01-17

3x13

GMC Yard AS
D02-17

5x9

Shipnor AS
D01-41

3x6

OTTO 
OLSEN AS

D01-43

3x8

Goltens Group 
of companies

D01-14

4.5x11

Allweiler AS
E02-19

5x8

RECOM 
INDUSTRIALE 
S.R.L.

E04-06

3x4

Davi Turbo 
AS

E03-29

4x10

Regal 
Rexnord 
Corporation

E03-31

4x10

Dräger 
Nederland 
B.V

C01-17

3x7

MARITIME 
PARTNER 
AS

C02-32

4x6

Al Mufaddal 
Engineering and 
Marine Services

C01-11

3x5

Fire Fighting 
Systems 
Marine AS

C01-35

3x4

KARACA GEMI 
YATCILIK TURIZM 
SAN. ve DIS TIC. LTD. STI.

C02-34

6x6

HANSEN 
PROTECTION AS

C03-37

6.5x5.5

Jumo AS
C01-45

4x3

Wilhelmsen
D02-23

6x9

Saab AB
B04-30

4x9

MARITIME 
ROBOTICS AS

B04-29

5x6

Haixing 
Maritime 
Electric Group

B05-30

3x7

4C Offshore
B01-43

3x6

Speedcast
B05-33

5x9

Baze Technology AS
B01-34

10x3

Westcon Yard AS
D04-36

7.5x7.5

WEIDMÜLLER 
INTERFACE NORGE

B04-28

9x4

Hatteland Technology AS
B03-26

10x4.5

Generator 
Solutions

B05-22

3x10

ZEN 
OCEANS 
AS

B05-23

2.5x11.5

Syberg AS
B04-26

6.5x6.5

NSSLGlobal
B04-22

6.5x5

ISIC A/S
B04-33

5x6

Ing. Westad 
A/S

B02-36

4x3

The Royal 
Institution of 
Naval Architects

B05-38

3x4

Armatec AS
B01-36

5x4

Frontier BV
B01-41

3x6

China Pavillion
D06-23

5x8.5

China Pavillion
D05-18

16x8

SUSTAINABLE 
ENERGY AS

D06-52

3x15

NEWPORT SHIPPING 
NORWAY AS

D06-31

7.5x6

DAEYANG 
ELECTRIC 
vvCo., Ltd.

D06-26

3x7

ABS
D02-24

12x5

ROXTEC AS
D05-14

9x4

RAFT 
SUPPRESSION AS

D04-43

4.5x7

MAS Fluid Control AS
D01-08

11x2.5

LBI Foundries
D06-28

3x5

Headway Technology Group
(Qingdao) Co., Ltd.

D04-04

12x5

Dellner Bubenzer AB
E04-01

7x3

TMC Transformers SpA
E03-01

7x3

ROCKWOOL 

Technical 

Insulation

E04-03

6x3

Bollfilter Nordic 
ApS

E02-12

6x8

Thordon 
Bearings 
Inc.

E04-16

4x8

Finnøy Gear & 
Propeller AS

E04-14

3.5x10

Aries Marine & 
Engineering 
Services LLC

E02-16

5x8

AB Volvo Penta
E03-25

8x10

Alfa Laval
E02-15

8x10

SHIPglide
E03-03

3x6

BERGEN ENGINES AS
E02-11

8x7

Vis Vana San. 
Ith Ihr. Tic. 
Ltd. Sti

D01-42

6.5x4

SJØMANNSKIRKEN - 
NORSK KIRKE I 
UTLANDET

F09

3x4

HEXAGON 
PURUS 
MARITIME AS

T03-31

4x10

NORWEGIAN 
HYDROGEN

T02-28

3x5

AMOGY 
NORWAY 
AS

T03-27

4x8

HYDROGENIOUS 
LOHC 
MARITIME AS

T02-20

3x5

ENOVA SF
T02-21

3x6

NORDIC 
FENDER AS

T03-30

3x5

T03-32

3x4

IPPOKAMPOS 
CONSTRUCTIONS 
SA

T03-36

3x5

Stig AB
T03-40

3x5

KATRADIS 
MARINE ROPES 
INDUSTRY

T03-46

3x5

T03-50

3x5

OceanWings
T03-56

3x5

Norsepower Oy Ltd
B03-34

10x4

11.5

7.
5

4.0

2.
5

7.5

10.0

Turkish National Pavilion

D04-32

China Pavillion
D05-16

16x7

Chugoku Marine Paint
D04-33

8x7.5

China Pavillion
D06-24

3x35.5

RED ROCK AS
E03-04

3x8

Wago Norway
E03-20

4x15

Garant 
Safety

T03-08

3x5

Phoenix Contact AS
B03-21

10x5

Api Spa
C01-37

3x7

mintra
C01-43

8x3

NRG 
Marine 
Ltd

B01-23

3x5

AUMA 
SCANDINAVIA 
AB

E02-21

3x8

PG Flow 
Solutions

E03-12

4.5x8

Vulkan 
Skandinavia 
AS

E03-15

3.5x10

CCPIT MACHINERY 
SUB-COUNCIL

D01-26

11.5x12.5

UniSea AS
B01-11

3x9

Total 
Marine 
Solutions

B01-21

3x8

Spire
B01-27

3x4

Data 
Respons 
Solutions

B01-29

3x5

AAK Safety
B01-33

3x4

AUTIC 
SYSTEM AS

B01-35

3x6

B01-39

3x6

Hansun 
(Shanghai) Marine 
Technology Co., Ltd

B02-40

3x6

Valmet
B03-40

10.5x4

 India
B03-44

10.5x6

 India
B03-48

10.5x7.5

 India
B04-48

9.5x7.5

 India
B04-44

9.5x6

 India
B02-48

8x7

EUTELSAT ONEWEB
B03-35

6x7

Unimed
B05-44

3x13

 India
B05-48

3x6

3.0

6.
0

6.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

 India
B05-52 India

B05-54

8x3

 India
B05-60

11.5x3

kpler
B01-26

10x7

American 
Express Global 
Business Travel

B02-30

5x7

Safeen Group - 
part of AD Ports Group

B01-30

10x6

GTT
B04-23

4x8

Singapore Pavilion
B03-10

22x9

QINGDAO XINGYE 
EXHIBITION CO.,LTD.

B03-20

10x8

GREEN 
H AS

T01-20

3x4

Auramarine
T01-28

3x6
T01-24

3x4

Azane 
Fuel 
Solutions

T02-23

3x4

H2Site
T02-27

3x4

Alimak 
Group 
Norway AS

T02-18

3x5

Tecno 
Veritas

T02-16

3x5

PPG 
Protective & 
Marine Coatings

T03-21

4x7

QINGDAO XINGYE
T01-16

6x7

Estonian Business 
and Innovation 
Agency

T01-14

8x5

TechMarin Solutions AS
T01-06

16x3

MCT 
Brattberg 
AB

T01-01

3x6

 German 
Pavillion

T01-07

3x6

 German 
Pavillion

T01-11

3x5

bound4blue
T03-26

3x6

GLOBETECH 
AS

T01-33

3x5

CWS
T01-35

3x7

T01-39

3x4

GLINAR
T01-45

3x5
T01-41

3x6

Switzerland 
T01-36

6x14

 USA
T01-48

16x6

T03-60

3x11

T01-51

3x6

NOV
T01-04

6x5

Tectrans AS
T03-02

14x5

ATPI Marine Travel
D01-45

8x3

Kawasaki 
Heavy 
Industries, Ltd.

D04-42

5x6

KRISO
D06-68

13x3

Adria Winch
D06-66

7x3

NET MARINE GROUP
D06-60

7x3

CR Ocean 
Engineering, LLC

D06-58

6x3

Nortronik AS
D06-56

6x3

Drydocks World Dubai
D06-51

6x9

Veth Propulsion by 
Twin Disc

D05-40

6x6

UNIMARS GROUP
D05-44

6x5.5

Eco Power 
Co., Ltd

D05-34

3.5x4.5

Bohamet
D06-37

3x6

Özata 
Shipyard

D06-39

3x5.5

TRASF 
ECO SRL

D06-45

3x6

5.0

3.
0

3.0

7.
0

2.0

10.0

Chemco 
International

D06-35

RMK MARINE
D06-47

5x7.5

D06-34

3x4

LOS 
MARINE AS

D06-48

3x5
D06-46

3x4

Ada Shipyard
D06-33

7.5x3

Weber Saint-Gobain
D06-02

20x2.5 6.0

5.
0

3.0

2.5

3.0

2.5R&M Ship Interior
D06-14

Rubix AS

E04-05

5x3
GLO MARINE

E04-07

5x3
Norwegian Supply 

& Service

E04-11

7x3

Tardid 
Technologies 
Pvt Ltd

E03-05

3x6

Lokit 
Polymer 
Pte Ltd.

E03-07

3x4

Solberg 
International

E04-08

3x4.5

Vestec
E04-27

6x3

E04-29

5x3

Silverstream 
Technologies

E04-26

4x11

GEA Norway
E04-34

4x11

Framo AS
E03-39

4x10

AHLSELL NORGE AS
E04-20

8x11

NOGVA 
MOTORFABRIKK AS

E03-17

8x13

Jowa AB
E04-18

4x8

NORTH SEA 
MARITIME AS

E03-45

8x10

Castrol
E04-40

4x11

SKF Marine GmbH
E03-51

7x4.5

10.0

5.
0

NCE Maritime CleanTech
E04-60

 Brasil
E02-45

5x10

 Brasil
E03-64

5x12

KOC ELECTRIC 
CO.,LTD.

E02-39

6x8

E02-37

6x4

Hydropipe
E03-60

3x10

Lagersmit  
Sealing 
Solutions

E03-56

3x10

E03-44

6x12

Kumera
E02-35

4x15

E02-23

3.5x3

E02-27

3.5x3

ifm electronic
E03-30

4x14

 Brasil
E02-57

3x5

 Brasil
E02-55

3x5

 Brasil
E03-72

3x5

 Brasil
E03-70

3x4

Italian Pavilion
E02-04

19x8

6.0

3.
0

3.0

8.
0

3.0

11.0

I P Huse AS / 
Motus Technology AS

E01-02

PIPE Systems 
Engenering

E01-06

5x3

Multi-Maritime
E01-08

4x3

E01-10

4x3

E01-12

5x3

LEKANG 
FILTER AS

E01-18

5x3

E01-20

5x3

E01-22

5x3

F-07

4x4

F-05

4x4

F-03

4x4

F-25

6x4

F-31

9x4

F-15

5x4

F-17

15x4

C01-06

German Pavilion
C01-12

12x8

German Pavilion
C01-16

12x8

C01-02

8.5x8

German Pavilion
C02-12

8.5x8

German Pavilion
C02-16

8.5x8

German Pavilion
C01-01

BMA Teknoloji AS
D05-43

5x6

Miros
B02-37

5x4

Dutch pavilion
C01-20

12x9

Dutch pavilion
C02-20

8x9

Dutch pavilion
C02-22

13x6

Dutch pavilion
C01-22

7x6

Dutch 
pavilion

C01-21

3x17

Danish Export Association
C01-29

3x35

C04-25

12x14.5

T02-30

3x5

Quest One
T02-32

3x4

T03-37

4x4

Marinfloc AB
U-01

3x19

E01-24

4x3

E01-26

5x3

E01-28

4x3

Berg Propulsion 
Production AB

E02-18

5x8

Seago Marine
D06-53

6x3

Singapore 
Pavilion

B05-10

3x22

Singapore Pavilion
B04-14

9x6

Brødrene 
Fürst AS

C02-36

2.5x5.5

SYNCROLIFT 
AS

D01-31

3x8

Hempel
E03-32

4x14

CM 
Technologies

B05-26

3x5

Flender
D06-32

3x5

Inelteh d.o.o.
T01-13

3x8

LIDOMARINE 
SL

D01-29

3x4

Frydenbø Industri
E02-25

7x9

FRYDENBØ 
INDUSTRI 
AS

D05-28

7x9

4.0

3.
0

1.0

8.
0

3.0

11.0Georg 
Fischer 
Piping Systems Ltd

D01-11

Astilleros 
Zamakona 
S.A.U

D02-28b

4.5x4.5

ALMA CLEAN 
POWER AS

E04-46

4x5

Beckhoff 
Automation

B03-33

5x7

QTAGG AB
B03-27

6x6

HAAKON ELLINGSEN AS
E02-20

8x4

HYKE
E04-44

4x6

Kuhn 
Special 
Steel

D06-30

3x4

Gianneschi 
Pumps and 
Blowers SRL

D01-32

5.5x7.5

Wartsila 
Water and 
Waste

D05-36

3.5x6

E04-48

5x3

Scanjet Marine AB
B02-44

5x4

 German Pavillion
T01-08

16x4 3x4

3x4

4x4

4x4 5x4

5.5x43x4

3x4 5.5x4

5.5x43x4

3x4 5.5x4

3x4

3x4

5x4

4x45x4

3x4

547558

3x5

547558

7x3

547558

3x3

547558

3x3

547558

3x3

5.5x43x4

3x4 5.5x4

PYLI NET
T01-02

6x5

QINGDAO OCEAN 
RICH GROUP

T01-50

6x3

T02-50

7x3

Yinson 
GreenTech

B04-20

4.5x10

E01-27

8x4

Elomatic
B03-36

6x3

Ramme Electric 
Machines GmbH

D05-42

6x6

ComAp
B03-30

5x4

Hyman 
Marine & 
Offshore 

B02-26

4x6

ÅLESUND 
MARITIME AS

E04-37

6x3

MacGregor
E03-55

7x4.5

 German Pavillion
T01-10

16x6
 German  
Pavilion

C01-13

3x5

A. Riza Kinay 
Shipping Agencies 
and Trading, Inc.

B05-11

4.5x10

Meson AB
T03-19

8x5

Danish Export Association
C01-24

7x8

Danish Export Association
C01-28

7x5
Danish Export Association
C02-24

13x11

Danish Export Association
C02-28

13x6

Danish Export Association
C02-30

13x8

Danish Export Association
C01-30

7x12

China Pavillion
D06-27

8.5x8

Norwegian Offshore Wind
B01-48

12x7

T01-57

5x3

T02-60

5x3

T01-59

4x3

T02-56

7x3

Fosstech AS
B04-35

4x3

Spire
B01-28

4x6

3.0

8.
0

21.0

3.
0

24.0

11.0

B01-47
KARCO
C01-49

10x3

Berg-Hansen 
Reisebureau AS

E04-02

7x3

LMG 
MARIN 
AS

D05-32

3.5x7

Pump Supply AS
E03-53

7x4.5

SEAONICS
B01-44

10x4

Anlegg og marine service  as
B01-40

10x6

Dana SAC Norway AS
B01-42

10x3

WE Tech Solutions Oy
B02-46

10x3

ATEA
B01-15

3x7

BREEZE 
SHIP 
DESIGN AS

D05-37

4x10

GHIBSON ITALIA SRL
D02-42

6x4.5

E02-07

4.5x14

Langh Tech
B03-42

5.5x4

Eiken Maritime AS & 
SunRui Marine 
Environment Engi

B04-40

9x9

RUSSTIGER 
MOTECH

E04-36

4x11

VEGA Norge
B04-39

5x4

SAL Navigation
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